TIP Amendment for MTB Action August 17, 2018 AS APPROVED BY MTB R-18-07
o s 8 o .. Proposed . N
o (= -
Control |Existing Project Emstlr\g EXIStI_n & Pro!aosed Prop?sed PI’Op(.)SGd . . . .. |Proposed Project Lead Project = A3 E 2|Total Est. Proj Funding Existing Fed |Proposed Fed |Existing State |Proposed |Existing Local|Proposed Existing Total Total Changes Resulting S
. Terminus Terminus |Project Terminus [Terminus |Existing Project Description . HMHEIEE FFY Amt for Fund Total Amt for | 'Z [Notes
Number |Title . Description Agency |Type ui|a|0|e|{o|o]Cost Category Amt Amt Amt State Amt [Amt Local Amt for Fund =
From To Title From To clelelelele Source Fund Source o
S — o o [ S S Source 3
TA00351 YYYVYYY 2018 CMAQ-Flex $3,125,894 S0 SO SO $532,690 S0 | $3,658,584 SO | $3,658,584 (23
Planning, engineering, FTA 5309
TA00351 ROW, utilities, vehicle YYYYYY 2018/ (Small $19,023,577 | $5,976,423 SO SO | $4,755,894 | $1,742,889 | $23,779,471 | $7,719,312 | $31,498,783 |23
isiti i- i Starts
N ?cqwsmons,tmultl modal ,i::,y of | ] ) Adds FFY
TA00351 | ~SMTALAVE e Louisiana improvements, YQUeT nsit Y Y Y Y Y Y $123766,934|  2019/CMAQ-Flex = $3,194,107 $0 $0 S0 $544,314 S0 $3,738,421 S0 $3,738,421 |23 2018 FTA
BRT - Phase 1B operations & que-ABQ 5309 Funds
TA00351 construction with other Ride YYYYYY 2020 CMAQ-Flex | $3,643,326 $0 $0 $0  $620,866 $0 | $4,264,192 $0 | $4,264,192 |23
appurtenances as
TA00351 necessary. YYYYYY 2020 STP-U $1,885,204 S0 SO SO $321,261 S0 | $2,206,465 S0 | $2,206,465 |23
TA00351 YYYVYYY 2021 CMAQ-Flex $3,610,326 S0 S0 SO $615,243 SO | $4,225,569 SO | $4,225,569 (23
TA00351 YYYVYY)Y 2021 STP-U $1,493,452 SO S0 S0 $254,502 S0 | $1,747,954 S0 | $1,747,954 23
North Design and construct an . Local Non-
A300143 North . . . City of YYY . 2019 S0 S0 S0 SO S0 | $500,000 SO $500,000 $500,000 28
Diversion Diversion undercrossing of the NDC Albuguer Bike/Pe Match Adds FFY
A300143 channel Channel trail. CABQ will be que-  d $2,811,564 5019 sTP-U $1,000,000 $0 $0 S0 $170,412 S0 $1,170,412 $0 | $1,170,412 28 2019 Local
. and Indian utilizing AC for this funds
A300143 Undercrossing School project DMD YYY 2021 STP-U $975,000 SO S0 S0 $166,152 S0 | $1,141,152 S0 | $1,141,152 28
Albquerqu Implementation of CABQ
A300844 Albquerque e Complete Streets Construction of median City of YIY VLY 2019|STP-U $1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 | $170,412 S0 $1,170,412 $0 $1,170,412 31 Splits out FFY
Complete Central Ave |Central Complete Ordinance, including ADA |landscaping in Albyu uer 2020 and
A300844 Streets: East  |from Ave to Streets: compliant sidewalks, accordance with COA ue-q Misc YYY .. Y. $1,170,412 2020 STP-U $1,000,000 | ($1,000,000) S0 SO $170,412 | ($170,412) $1,170,412 | ($1,170,412) S0 |04 2021
(Parent Louisiana | Tramway |East pedestrian and cyclists Complete Streets gMD Funds/modifi
A300844 Project) (Parent amenities and Ordinance. YYY|. ¥ 2021/STP-U $1,000,000 | ($1,000,000) 30 30 $170,412  ($170,412) $1,170,412 | ($1,170,412) $0 |04 ©Sscope
Project) landscaping.
Impl tati f
Implementation of CABQ IR
A300845 Complete Streets CABQ Complete Streets YYY LYY 2019 STP-U $1,000,000 $0 $0 S0 $170,412 S0 $1,170,412 $0 | $1,170,412 04 gpjits out FFY
Albquerqu . . ) Ordinance, including )
Central Central Ordinance, including ADA X City of 2020 and
Albquerque Central Ave |Central e R . ADA compliant
Complete from 106th |Ave to Complete Ave From | Ave to compliant sidewalks, idewalk destri Albuguer Misc $1,170,412 2021
A300845 -°MP v PIEte  g6th Unser  pedestrianand cyclists |- o <o PEAEstran o ! YYYLLYY S 2020 STP-U $1,000,000 | ($1,000,000) $0 $0| $170,412 | ($170,412) $1,170,412 | ($1,170,412) $0 |04 Funds/modifi
Streets: West | Street Unser Streets: . K and cyclists amenities,
Street Blvd. amenities, landscaping, . DMD es
West X landscaping, strom L
or transit/bus stop . scope/termini
A300845 improvements drainage YYY LYY 2021 STP-U $1,000,000 | ($1,000,000) $0 $0 | $170,412 | ($170,412) $1,170,412 | ($1,170,412) $0 04
) improvements,
Albuquerq -
New Bab New Baby P t ASTPM
evY aby ue ew sa .y rojec ASTPM Installation to
Project Installation to promote R .
Complete K promote operational | City of New Baby
Albuguerque New Bab New Baby |Streets:  |Louisiana Tramwa operational improvements for Albuquer roject from
A300846 Complete . v . v ’ v improvements for " i ) q ITS-TSM Y [ YY .. Y. $1,170,412 2020 STP-U S0 | $1,000,000 SO SO S0 | $170,412 S0 | $1,170,412 | $1,170,412 24 proJ
Project- Project-  |East Blvd. Blvd. | . pedestrians, cyclists que- A300844
Streets: East . pedestrians, cyclists and . .
) Operaltio ) L and vehicular traffic DMD above
Operaltion vehicular traffic within . .
n . within the corridor.
Improvements the corridor.
lnravem
Albuquerq Construction of
broecs | Newbaby Complete et
i v
! Project- P Central P City of New Baby
Albuquerque Streets: Central Ave. and X
Central New Baby Ave. and X X . Albuquer | . project from
A300847 Complete . East New Baby Project- Eukank Blvd. including Misc YYY .. Y. $1,170,412 2021 STP-U $0 | $1,000,000 S0 SO S0 | $170,412 S0 | $1,170,412 | $1,170,412 04
Streets: East Ave, and Project- Intersecti Eubank but not limited to que- A300844
o Eubank Blvd. . " DMD above
Intersection Blvd on pedestrian amenities
Improvements ’ Improvem and "gateway"
ents identification.
Mid-Region Metropolitan Planning Organization lof4 List Date: August 17,2018



TIP Amendment for MTB Action August 17, 2018 AS APPROVED BY MTB R-18-07

o s 8 o .. Proposed . N
o (= -
Control |Existing Project Emstlr\g EXIStI_n = Pro!aosed Prop?sed PI’Op(.)SGd e . . Proposed Project Lead Project = %" s E 2lTotal Est. Proj Funding Existing Fed Proposed Fed |Existing State [Proposed [Existing Local|Proposed Existing Total Total Changes Resulting S
. Terminus Terminus |Project Terminus [Terminus |Existing Project Description . HMHEIEE FFY Amt for Fund Total Amt for | 'Z [Notes
Number |Title . Description Agency |Type ui|a|0|e|{o|o]Cost Category Amt Amt Amt State Amt [Amt Local Amt for Fund =
From To Title From To clelelelele Source Fund Source o
aloilolololo Source s
Implementation of
CABQ Complete Streets
Ordinance, including
Albauerau ADA compliant
New Baby Proj querq sidewalks, pedestrian | City of New Baby
Albquerque New Baby  New Baby 98th 86th and cyclists amenities, |Albuquer Project from
A300848 querq Proj- 98th  Proj-86th |Complete New Baby Proj. i . ! 4 Misc YIYIY LY. $1,170,412 2020|STP-U $0 | $1,000,000 $0 S0 S0 | $170,412 S0 | $1,170,412 | $1,170,412 04 )
Complete Street Street landscaping, strom que- A300845
Street Street Streets: )
Streets: West drainage DMD Above
West X
improvements,
pedestrian ligthting or
transit/bus stop
improvements.
Implementation of
CABQ Complete Streets
Ordinance, including
Albuguer ADA compliant
New Baby Proj- e sidewalks, pedestrian | City of New Baby
Albuquerque New Baby  New Baby jue 106th 98th and cyclists amenities, |Albuquer Project from
A300849 querq Proj-106th | Proj-98th |Complete New Baby Proj- i . ! 4 Misc YIYIY .Y $1,170,412 2021|STP-U $0 | $1,000,000 S0 SO S0 | $170,412 S0 | $1,170,412 | $1,170,412 04 !
Complete Street Street landscaping, strom que- A300845
Street Street Streets: .
Streets: West drainage DMD Above
West X
improvements,
pedestrian ligthting or
transit/bus stop
improvements.
Alameda Implementation and
A301471 Bivd Study and Identify Intallation of ATSPM City of YYIY LY. $959,738 2019/STP-U $0 |  $820,000 $0 $0 $0 | $139,738 $0 | $959,738  $959,738 |24 Changes
Alameda Blvd . context sensitive signal timing to project's
Southern |Operation . San Pedro . . X . Albuquer .
Improvements |I-25 Bivd al Edith Blvd. br transportation solutions |improve operations e ITS-TSM Scope termini
Phase 2 Study ’ : ' within the Alameda within corridor DMD and Work
A301471 mprovem corridor. between Edith Blvd and YIYIY LY. $959,738 2019/STP-U $820,000  ($820,000) $0 $0 | $139,738 | ($139,738)  $959,738 | ($959,738) $0 03 Type
t
ents San Pedro Dr.
Construct pedestrian
improvements
between Mesa Road Safet
A301700 Delgado and 10th Street. YIYY .Y 2020 (HSIP\)/ S0 $90,000 S0 $10,000 S0 SO S0 $100,000 $100,000 21
Delgado Avenue Roadway and drainage
Avenue Roadwa improvements will be Adds new
North Mesa |10th H North 10th p . City of HSIP/Safety
Roadway & required to Safety $822,222 R
. Road Street . |MesaRd |Street Belen project to the
Pedestrian Pedestrian accommodate the new TP
Improvements Improvem pedestrian facilities.
ents Signage, striping, Safet
A301700 lighting and other YIYIY LY. 2021 (HSIP;I $0 $650,000 $0 $72,222 S0 o) S0 $722,222 $722,222 21
appurtenances as
needed.

Mid-Region Metropolitan Planning Organization 20f4 List Date: August 17,2018



TIP Amendment for MTB Action August 17, 2018 AS APPROVED BY MTB R-18-07
Existin, Existin, Proposed 3l el |5l Existing Total | °P°%ed 3
Control |Existing Project . g ) & p . . . .. |Proposed Project Lead = A3 E 2|Total Est. Proj Funding Existing Fed |Proposed Fed |Existing State |Proposed [Existing Local & Total Changes 3
. Terminus Terminus |Project Existing Project Description . HMHEIEE Amt for Fund Total Amt for | 'Z [Notes
Number |Title . Description Agency ui|a|0|e|{o|o]Cost Category Amt Amt Amt State Amt [Amt Local Amt for Fund =
From To Title clelelelele Source Fund Source o
S— slelalale Source 2
Identify and evaluate
different alignments
with ROW for a two to
four lane arterial with
Eter\i’\éclj)rc\)/jiig New New Citsr'zcglvd :th \?vl:(liierl:uiipjsrzllfli:llo County Local Non Adds new
A302180 . R . o New Project. X . " of $534,043 S0 S0 S0 SO S0 | $534,043 SO $534,043 $534,043 15 |local funded
Blvd. Extension Project Project Extension Alternatives will . Match .
. ) Bernalillo project to TIP
Study Study consider drainage,
geotechnical &
environmental
conditions &
ownership.
A301620 STP-Flex $1,546,134 | (51,546,134)]  $263,480 | ($263,479) $0 $0  $1,809,614 | ($1,809,614) ($0) 11 |Deletes 2019
funds and
) ) portion of
A301620 NM 337 Bridge Replacement of bridge NMDOT STP-Rural | $1,444,266 ($1,184,812)  $246,120  ($201,906) $0 S0 $1,690,386  ($1,386,718)  $303,668 11 2020 funds
Replacement on NM 337 (Bridge $3,446,907 !
. o CRDC and adds FFY
in Chilili Number 5548)
A301620 STP-Flex $0 | $1,511,629 $0 | $257,600 $0 50 $0 | $1,769,229 | $1,769,229 11 2021 funds
from A301445
A301620 STP-Rural S0 | $1,173,954 $0 | $200,056 S0 SO S0 | $1,374,010 | $1,374,010 11 below
IM-
A301900 Discretionar | $1,722,600 S0 $136,856 SO S0 S0 | $1,859,456 S0 | $1,859,456 15
y
1-25
/ . Adds FFY
Montgomery (Bridge Reconstrcut interchange NMDOT STP-Flex 2020 NHPP
A301900 Blvd. & with bridge rehab or $46,395,259 (Non- $2,170,641 SO $369,903 S0 S0 SO | $2,540,544 SO | $2,540,544 |15
#6261) CRDC funds to
Interchange replacement. Chargeable) .
. construction
Reconstruction
A301900 . NHPP $10,331,613 | $3,075,840  $1,760,630 | $524,160 S0 S0 | $12,092,243 | $3,600,000 | $15,692,243 |03
A301900 YYYY . NHPP $25,114,433 SO | $4,279,800 SO S0 SO | $29,394,233 S0 | $29,394,233 03
A301900 STP-Flex $434,703 S0 $74,079 SO S0 S0 $508,782 S0 $508,782 03
Bridge replacement of
District 3 Bridge bridge #7398 on FR 4058 Adds
Bridee #7398 (18.1 (Zuzax interchange) and NMDOT Unbrogramm
A301345 & miles east other interchange $5,700,000 NHPP $3,417,600 | $1,452,480 $582,400 | $247,520 S0 S0 | $4,000,000 | $1,700,000 | $5,700,000 14 prog
Replacement- of jct 1-25/I- modification as needed b3 ed FFY 2019
FR 4058 ! o ’ NHPP Funds
40) including replacement of
CBC.
A301445 STP-Flex $0  $2,400,535 $0  $409,080 30 $0 $0 | $2,809,615 $2,809,615 06 Adds 2019
Mill and inlay, ADA flex funds and
_ v 2020 Rural
NM 14 improvements,
A301445 Roadway MP40  |MP6.0 NM 14 Roadway multiuse trail, access  NMDOT STP-Rural $339,320  $1,184,812  $57,824 $201,906 $0 S0 $397,144 $1,386,718 $1,783,862 06 fundsfrom
. (Melcor de |(north of Preservation & Rehab $4,593,477 A301620
Preservation & . management and D-3
Canoncito) |Frost Rd) Phase 3. X X Above and
Rehab Phase 3 drainage/erosion
A301445 i STP-Flex $1,511,629 | ($1,511,629)]  $257,600 | ($257,600) 30 $0 | $1,769,229 | ($1,769,229) $0 |06 Moves 2021
’ funds to
A301445 STP-Rural | $1,173,954 ($1,173,954)  $200,056  ($200,056) $0 $0 | $1,374,010 | ($1,374,010) $0 0 A301260
Mid-Region Metropolitan Planning Organization 30f4 List Date: August 17,2018



TIP Amendment for MTB Action August 17, 2018 AS APPROVED BY MTB R-18-07
o s 8 o .. Proposed . N
o (= -
Control |Existing Project Emsﬂr\g EXIStI_n = Pro!aosed Prop?sed PI’Op(.)SGd . . . .. |Proposed Project Lead Project = A3 E 2|Total Est. Proj Funding Existing Fed |Proposed Fed |Existing State |Proposed |Existing Local|Proposed Existing Total Total Changes Resulting S
. Terminus Terminus |Project Terminus [Terminus |Existing Project Description . HMHEIEE FFY Amt for Fund Total Amt for | 'Z [Notes
Number |Title . Description Agency |Type ui|a|0|e|{o|o]Cost Category Amt Amt Amt State Amt [Amt Local Amt for Fund =
From To Title From To clelelelele Source Fund Source o
CATHEREATEATES Source S
FLHP-Tribal
A301088 NM314, NM45, NM317 YYYYY 2016 T p $370,000 SO S0 S0 S0 SO $370,000 SO $370,000 15
intersection rans Frog
NM 314, Location Study of 3 state |realignment & Tribal
A301088 LGS Highways toidentify  [ieceiEHELHEE YYYYYL 2016 Infrastructu $0 S0 $250,000 $0 $0 S0 $250,000 S0 $250,000 15
NM 314, NM NM 317 . prefered al.|gnmen.t and dfamage |nf.rastructure re Funds Adds new
45 & NM 317 Intersecti complete final design for |(incl. detention ponds pueblo HSIP/Safety
. in pi FLHP-Tribal
A30108g Mtersection on the NM 314 and NM 45 & storm drain pipes), | ¢\ - Safety 1y 1y 983932110 00 rha $300,000 $0 $0 $300,000 $300,000 |15 project to the
Improvements Improvem intersection. FFY 2016 access management, Trans Prog TP
& Realignment ents & TTP funds are comprised |landscaping, signage,
Realignme of FFY 2012 TTP funds striping, signalization, .
A301088 i and FFY 2013 TTP funds. |lighting, & ped/bike YYYY Y . 2022 Tribal Funds S0 SO S0 SO $0 | $2,152,100 $0 | $2,152,100 | $2,152,100 21
facilities. Design
i -17. Safet
A301088 Al ) 208y YYYYY|. 2022 (:STP;I S0 | $4,789,000 $0 | $532,111 S0 SO $0 | $5,321,111 | $5,321,111 21
FLAP-
Federal
A301800 oid YIYYYYL 2022 LGjza $1,083,426| ($1,083,426) $0 $0 $0 S0 $1,083,426  ($1,083,426) $0 16
Old Highway i hway 60 NMDOT  Hwy & Access Advances
60- Bridge g y Replace Bridge #531. Y $6,675,000 project; adds
Bridge over D-3 Brg Pres FLAP-
Replacement Rio Puerco Federal FLAP award
A301801 YYYYY . 2018 LGjga $0 | $5,703,120 $0 | $971,880 $0 $0 $0 | $6,675,000 $6,675,000 11
Access
PROJECT ADDED AT THE AUGUST 17, 2018 MTB MEETING. THE MTB APPROVED THE WAIVING OF THE MPO 15 DAY PUBLIC REVIEW PERIOD AS REQUESTED BY NMDOT
A301234 YYY Y| 2018 HPP RPF1 $3,901,328 $0  $975,332 $0 $0 S0 $4,876,660 $0  $4,876,660 |03
ROW purchase,
A301234 reconstruction and YYYY L 2018 HPPRPF | $4787,698 30 $1,196,925 20 »0 30 95,984,623 30| $5984,623 55
widening {1 lane in each $239,800 S0 $59,950 $0 $0 S0 $299,750 S0 $299,750
K k ) 3 Adds Local
A301234 US 550 direction), bridge YYYY 2018 HPP RPS9 17 Nor: oca
Construction & habilitati d NMDOT C it
A301234 O SHUCHON & iyp g MP 3.0 renabiiitation an ATy vy y $27,343515 2018 HPPRPSY | 1797999 0 5449,500 20 20 30 $2,247,499 S0 92247499 16 \ratching
Widening repairs. Project includes CRDC y Proj funds in FFY
A301234 Phase 2 ADA compliance, vivlyly 5018 HPPRPSG | $9,765,134 $0 | $2,441,284 $0 $0 $0 | $12,206,418 $0 | $12,206,418 (5 2‘:)18 :
sidewalks and other 602,001 0 102,588 0 0 0 704,589 0 704,589
A301234 appurtenances as YYYY 2018 NHPP 5602, 5 5102, 5 5 5 5704, 5 5704, 16
necessary. Local Non-
A301234 2018 Match $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 | $1,023,977 $0 | $1,023,977 | $1,023,977
Mid-Region Metropolitan Planning Organization 40f4 List Date: August 17,2018



